ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 6149
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6149-5-1-2608  JAVERIA NAZAR
6149-5-1-2614  AROUSH ALI
6149-5-1-2618  DAUD SHUJA
6149-5-1-2619  KARAM ASLAM
6149-5-1-2626  SAJIL KHAN
6149-5-1-2628 MUHAMMAD AHMAD

6149-5-1-2633
6149-5-1-2636
6149-5-1-2641
6149-5-1-2643
6149-5-1-2649

6149-5-1-2654
6149-5-1-2655
6149-5-1-2660
6149-5-1-2662
6149-5-1-2664
6149-5-1-2666
6149-5-1-2678
6149-5-1-2679
6149-5-1-2683
6149-5-1-2699
6149-5-1-2737
6149-5-1-2740

6149-5-1-2741
6149-5-1-2749
6149-5-1-2751
6149-5-1-2752
6149-5-2-2612
6149-5-2-2620
6149-5-2-2622
6149-5-2-2627
6149-5-2-2629

CHISHTI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR
MANAAL KAZIM
MUHAMMAD YAHYA
HAMZA ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AAYAN
RASHEED

AREEBA RASHID
RAHIMA GHAZI
HASHIR HASSAN
ADAN FATIMA
WAIJEEHA FATIMA
REEBAL MUGHIRA
MAHAM FATIMA
ZAINAB MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH SAEED
HUZAIFA OMER
TAHREEM FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
USMAN

ABDUL RAFAY
ASHAR-UL-MUSTAFA AWAN
HUMRA ZEESHAN

HAMZA ZIA

ESHAL ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL AHAD
SARA SULTAN

RIDA FATIMA

WARDA HABIB

FATHER NAME
AHMAD ALI NAZAR
ALI AHMAD CH.
ARSLAN SHUJA
ASLAM BHATTI
FAHEEM KHAN

FAIZ AHMAD CHISHTI

HASEEB AHMAD BAIG
HUMAYUN KAZIM
IMRAN GHANI

JAWAD ABDUR REHMAN
KHAWAR RASHEED

M. RASHID

M. USAMA BIN GHAZ|
MOAVIA HASSAN

MOHSIN RAZA

MOHSIN RAZA

MUGHIRA BIN RAIS
MUHAMMAD IMRAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SAEED IQBAL
OMER LATIF

UMAR FAROOQ

USMAN ASHRAF

WAHEED AHMAD
ZAKA-UL-MUSTAFA AWAN
ZEESHAN HAIDER

ZIA UL HAQ ABBASSI

ALl AHMAD

CH. MUHAMMAD MOIN
CH. SULTAN MEHMOOD
FAISAL IOBAL

HABIB AHMAD
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32
20
32
32
28
28

26
33
29
26
33

33
26
37
33
40
26
29
37
36
33
25
40

32
31
20
32
32
30
32
29
29

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

53.33%
33.33%
53.33%
53.33%
46.67%
46.67%

43.33%
55.00%
48.33%
43.33%
55.00%

55.00%
43.33%
61.67%
55.00%
66.67%
43.33%
48.33%
61.67%
60.00%
55.00%
41.67%
66.67%

53.33%
51.67%
33.33%
53.33%
53.33%
50.00%
53.33%
48.33%
48.33%
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ROLL NO

6149-5-2-2630
6149-5-2-2635
6149-5-2-2637
6149-5-2-2648
6149-5-2-2650
6149-5-2-2651
6149-5-2-2659
6149-5-2-2681
6149-5-2-2686
6149-5-2-2697
6149-5-2-2703

6149-5-2-2704
6149-5-2-2705
6149-5-2-2707
6149-5-2-2709
6149-5-2-2710
6149-5-2-2712
6149-5-2-2718
6149-5-2-2722
6149-5-2-2724

6149-5-2-2725
6149-5-2-2726
6149-5-2-2729

6149-5-2-2730
6149-5-2-2739
6149-5-2-2747
6149-5-3-2600
6149-5-3-2605
6149-5-3-2609
6149-5-3-2610
6149-5-3-2611
6149-5-3-2616
6149-5-3-2617
6149-5-3-2625
6149-5-3-2640
6149-5-3-2647
6149-5-3-2668

STUDENT NAME

HADIA HAMMAD

NAEL AHMAD HASSAAN
M. ABUZAR HUSSAIN
ABDUL RAHMAN KHALID
MOMINA ATIF

FATHER NAME
HAMMAD NAZIR
HASSAAN WAQAR
HUSSAIN AHMED
KHALID MEHMMOD
M. ATIF AMEEN

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN ILYAS M. AZAM ILYAS

ASMA MAHMOOD
MAHNOOR IQBAL
ABDULRAFAY SHAHID
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM BUTT

MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR
QAISER

FATIMA ZAMAN

FATIMA NAVEED

ZOHAIB RASHID

SALMAN RASHID
MAHAD-UL-MUSTAFA AWAN
HOOR UL AIN

JIBRIL CHEEMA

HOORIA SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR
ABDULLAH

HAMNA SOHAIL
ANEEZA SARWAR

SYEDA ANEEZA KANWAL
ZAIDI

NAYAB ZAHRA

AAYAN UMAR

ANAHID ZAHEER
UKASHAH GHAFAAR
SHAHWAIZ ADEEL
ALEENA NOOR BUGVI
MEERAB AHSAN

IQRA AIMAL

ZAINAB AMIR

FARHAN BHATTI
MUHAMMAD HANZALA
ABDUR RAFEY AZHAR
HUZAIFA BILAL

ZAINAB DANEEN AFAAQ

MAHMOOD AKHTER
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
NOUMAN BUTT
QAISER HUSSAIN

QAMAR ZAMAN

RANA NAVEED AHMED
RASHID HAFEEZ

RASHID SULTAN
RAZA-UL-MUSTAFA AWAN
SAAD MALIK

SARMAD MAIJEED CHEEMA
SHAHZAD MAZHAR CH.
SHUAIB UMER

SOHAIL NASEER
SUHAIL SARWAR
SYED HAIDER HUSSAIN ZAIDI

SYED M. NAJAM ABBAS
UMAR SHAMI

ZAHEER AHMED

AAMIR GHAFFAR

ADEEL SAFDAR

AHMAD MUNEEB BUGVI
AHSAN KHALID

AJMAL IOBAL

AMIR FAYYAZ

AMIJAD ALI BHATTI

DR. ABDUL QAYYUM RAO
IMRAN AHMED

KASHIF BILAL
MUHAMMAD AFAAQ AGHA

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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75
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75
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75
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32
28
36
20
32
24
32
32
36
32
19

44
19
32
24
32
32
32
32
36

21
32
29

32
32
32
47
47
43
39
39
47
25
31
39
52
47

%AGE
53.33%
46.67%
60.00%
33.33%
53.33%
40.00%
53.33%
53.33%
60.00%
53.33%
31.67%

73.33%
31.67%
53.33%
40.00%
53.33%
53.33%
53.33%
53.33%
60.00%

35.00%
53.33%
48.33%

53.33%
53.33%
53.33%
62.67%
62.67%
57.33%
52.00%
52.00%
62.67%
33.33%
41.33%
52.00%
69.33%
62.67%
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ROLLNO

6149-5-3-2670
6149-5-3-2674
6149-5-3-2682
6149-5-3-2688

6149-5-3-2690
6149-5-3-2691
6149-5-3-2695
6149-5-3-2700
6149-5-3-2701
6149-5-3-2706
6149-5-3-2715
6149-5-3-2717
6149-5-3-2735
6149-5-3-2743

6149-5-3-2748

6149-5-4-2601
6149-5-4-2604
6149-5-4-2607
6149-5-4-2613
6149-5-4-2621
6149-5-4-2623
6149-5-4-2631
6149-5-4-2632
6149-5-4-2638
6149-5-4-2642
6149-5-4-2644
6149-5-4-2653
6149-5-4-2657
6149-5-4-2661
6149-5-4-2663
6149-5-4-2665
6149-5-4-2672
6149-5-4-2673
6149-5-4-2676
6149-5-4-2680
6149-5-4-2685
6149-5-4-2692

STUDENT NAME

ATIF ALI

WANIYA ASIF

WAJEEHA FATIMA SAEED

MUHAMMAD ZUNNOR
GHAZI

SAFWAN AHMAD

AUN MUHAMMAD
OSAMA NAVEED
ABDULLAH BIN OSAMA
ALIYAN SAFDAR
MAHAM RASHID

ANUM IDREES

MARIAM SAMI

SYED ABDUL-MOIZ SAAD

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN ALI
KHAN

MUHAMMAD WAIJIH AHMED
SIDDIQUI

MAHAD ALI

AMEEQ ADEEL

UMAIMA BARI

LAIBA ALI

HUZAIFA SHAHZAD
CHAUDHRY UMER AAMER
MUHAMMAD MOHID ZAKI
MEERAB HAROON

M. TALLAT HUSSAIN
AAKIFA RASHEED

TALHA ABDUR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN DAR

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD SAEED ANWAR

MUHAMMAD USAMA BIN
GHAZI

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA AHMED
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
NAVEED AHMED

OSAMA BASHIR MIAN
QAISAR ABBAS

RASHID HAFEEZ

SALMAN IDREES

SAMIULLAH KHAN

SYED SAAD MUSLIM

WAQAR ALI KHAN

ZAHID KAMAL

ABDUL KHALIQ

ADEEL SAFDAR

AGHA KHILAT

ALI AHMAD

CH. SHAHZAD
CHAUDHRY AAMER
HAMMAD NAZIR ZAKI
HAROON-UR-RASHEED KHAN
HUSSAIN AHMED
INTESAR-UL-RASHEED
JAWAD ABDUR REHMAN
M. IMRAN DAR

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN BILAL M. BILAL MUGHAL

HANIA SHERAZ
SHAHZAIN BIN MOHSIN
ABUBAKAR MUAMMAR
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HAMID
ANNAN ATIF

MAHEEN IRFAN
FASEEH AHMED
MANHA NABEEL

MOHAMMAD SHERAZ
MOHSIN RAZA
MUAMMAR-UH-QAZZAFI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ATIF
MUHAMMAD IRFAN SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
NABEEL BUTT
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31
47
47
40

43
44
40
39
43
47
47
47
47
44

39

47
44
47
55
51
24
44
43
47
59
52
47
25
43
55
43
55
51
44
41
51
39

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

41.33%
62.67%
62.67%
53.33%

57.33%
58.67%
53.33%
52.00%
57.33%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
58.67%

52.00%

62.67%
58.67%
62.67%
73.33%
68.00%
32.00%
58.67%
57.33%
62.67%
78.67%
69.33%
62.67%
33.33%
57.33%
73.33%
57.33%
73.33%
68.00%
58.67%
54.67%
68.00%
52.00%
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ROLL NO

6149-5-4-2693
6149-5-4-2698
6149-5-4-2702

6149-5-4-2708
6149-5-4-2711
6149-5-4-2713
6149-5-4-2714
6149-5-4-2719
6149-5-4-2720
6149-5-4-2727
6149-5-4-2731
6149-5-4-2734
6149-5-4-2736

6149-5-4-2738
6149-5-4-2742
6149-5-4-2750
6149-5-4-2753
6149-5-4-2754
6149-5-5-2606
6149-5-5-2624
6149-5-5-2634
6149-5-5-2639
6149-5-5-2645
6149-5-5-2652
6149-5-5-2656
6149-5-5-2658
6149-5-5-2667
6149-5-5-2669
6149-5-5-2671
6149-5-5-2675
6149-5-5-2677
6149-5-5-2684
6149-5-5-2687
6149-5-5-2689
6149-5-5-2694
6149-5-5-2696
6149-5-5-2716

STUDENT NAME
RANIA AHMED QURESHI
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN ZIA

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER
QAISER

DAYAAN RASHID
MUHIB-UL-MUSTAFA AWAN
HAMZA HUSSAIN
ABDULLAH MUGHAL
HANZLA SHABBIR

MIRAJ SHAFQAT

HAMZA SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ADIL

SYED ABDULLAH SAAD
MUHAMMAD TALHA

TASLEEM

MUHAMMAD SAMEER AMIN
AHMAD WAHEED
MUHAMMAD AHMED

ADIL ZIA

FAYZAN-UL-MUSTAFA AWAN

YASHAL ADNAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL MOEED

AHMAD IKRAM

ABIYA BATOOL

M. UBAIDULLAH BIN IMRAN
UZAIR ARIF SIDDIQUE

DUA MAHMOOD

SAQIB ALl

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MOHAMMAD BIN ASHRAF
ESMAIL AMIN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN FAIZ
EMAAN SAEED

ABDUL REHMAN TAHIR
FOZAN AHMAD

ALIHA AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFFAN GHANI
RAANIA SALMAN

FATHER NAME

NADEEM AHMED QURESHI
NOUMAN ZIA

QAISER HUSSAIN

RASHID SULTAN
RAZA-UL-MUSTAFA AWAN
SAJJAD HUSSAIN

SALMAN ABDUL GHAFOOR
SHABBIR AHMED
SHAFQAT RASOOL

SUHAIL SARWAR

SYED MUHAMMAD BILAL
SYED SAAD MUSLIM
TASLEEM AHMED SABRI

UMAR MOBEEN
WAHEED AHMAD
ZEESHAN ASIF
ZIA-UL-HA ABBASI
ZIA-UL-MUSTAFA AWAN
ADNAN KHAN

DILSHAD AHMAD
HASEEB AHMED BAIG
IKRAM ULLAH

JUNAID SALEEM

M. IMRAN

M. ARIF SIDDIQUE
MAHMOOD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAB ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASIF JUTT
MUHAMMAD FAIZ
MUHAMMAD SAEED SAGIR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA
NAVEED AHMAD
NAZAR MURSHAD
SALMAN SALEEM

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4
4

L R T T T R~ R

v »un 0 n 1 1 n 1 1 n L1 L0 L1 L1 Ln L1 L1 L1 L1 B H b b b

75
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75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

47
38
43

47
43
71
47
36
47
43
35
41
44

47
59
47
37
51
34
53
27
87
83
59
42
38
30
59
62
62
25
83
62
58
62
83
70

62.67%
50.67%
57.33%

62.67%
57.33%
94.67%
62.67%
48.00%
62.67%
57.33%
46.67%
54.67%
58.67%

62.67%
78.67%
62.67%
49.33%
68.00%
37.78%
58.89%
30.00%
96.67%
92.22%
65.56%
46.67%
42.22%
33.33%
65.56%
68.89%
68.89%
27.78%
92.22%
68.89%
64.44%
68.89%
92.22%
77.78%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6149-S-5-2721  ZAJEAA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMAD
6149-S-5-2723  ABDUL BASIT MUZAFFAR SHEIKH MUZAFFAR
6149-5-5-2728  HIBA SULTAN SULTAN MEHMOOD
6149-5-5-2732  SYED MUHAMMAD ABDUL  SYED MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

HANNAN HUSSAIN
6149-5-5-2733  SYED MUHAMMAD YASIN SYED MUHAMMAD NADEEN
NADEEM AKHTAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

68.89%
58.89%
64.44%
78.89%

92.22%

148
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